
CUMMING
MANAGEMENT
GROUP, INC.

Anthony Sanchez
Executive Vice President

Telephone: 323-855-4710
E-Mail: asanchez@cumming-group.com

CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

BARRAGAN CORP.
INTERNATIONAL

David Barragan
CEO

Telephone: 951-514-5601
E-Mail: david@bcsrm.com

SHAYA TECH, INC. DBA
JOBSPRO STAFFING

Shohre Rad
President

Telephone: 310-395-1555 Ext. 15
E-Mail: shohre@sti-consulting.com

GCAP SERVICES,
INC.

Ed Salcedo
CEO

Telephone: 949-422-9418
E-Mail: esalcedo@gcapservices.com

PRIME

HOWE, BONNEY, &
ASSOCIATES LLC

Desiree Shier
CEO

Telephone: 818-406-3366
E-Mail: dshier@hbapm.com

Sub-Consultants:



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

LINKALL CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Jongwoo Jeon
CEO

Telephone: 626-260-0320
E-Mail: jongwoo.jeon@linkallcm.com

PARSONS ENVIRONMENT &
INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP,

INC.

Sam Mandola
Senior Program Director

Telephone: 832-477-2243
E-Mail: sam.mandola@parsons.com

Matthew Feldhaus
President

Telephone: 562-477-7609
E-Mail: matthew@rwbid.com

KAL KRISHNAN 
CONSULTING SERVICES,

INC.

Dev A. Krishnan
CEO

Telephone: 213-488-0900
E-Mail: dev.krishnan@kkcsinc.com

Steve Pedroza
President

Telephone: 909-743-9070
E-Mail: spedroza@tritoncogroup.com

LINKALL
CONSTRUCTION

MANAGEMENT, INC.

PARSONS ENVIRONMENT
& INFRASTRUCTURE

GROUP, INC.

RWBID
CONSTRUCTION

MANAGEMENT, LLC

TRITON CONSULTING
GROUP, LLC

Sub-Consultants:



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

CUSHMAN &
WAKEFIELD U.S., INC.

Brian Jaffe
Executive Managing Director

Telephone: 206-310-5073
E-Mail: brian.jaffe@cushwake.com

Sub-Consultants:


